114
P&B
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Catalog 1308242

INCANDESCENT - DC
Stock Items – Authorized distributors are more likely to stock the following items.
Ordering Information
Typical Part No.  B W 33 -S 1 N 1 Q -20
1. Designator:
W = Circuit breaker
2. Series Number:
33 = Two pole, rocker actuated
3. Circuit Function:
S = Pole 1 – Switch only; Pole 2 – Series trip overload sensing.
T = Poles 1 & 2 – Series trip overload sensing.
SS = Same as S with auxiliary switch on pole 1.
TS = Same as T with auxiliary switch on pole 1.
D = 2 Pole switching.
4. Rocker Color:
1 = Black. 2 = White. 3 = Red. 4 = Amber. 5 = Smoke.
5. Light (available only with White, Red, Amber and Smoke rocker colors):
A = 24VDC (Incandescent). B = 120VAC (Neon with resistor). C = 240VAC (Neon with resistor). N = No light.
6. Marking:
1 = International I/O. 2 = Contrasting I/O stamp (white toggle with black stamp).
7. Termination:
Q = .250” x .032” (6.35 x .813mm) quick connect / solder terminals.
8. Amp Rating:
2 5 7 10 12 15 16 20 Consult factory for availability of ratings <2A
Schematic
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  3-1393248-3  3-1423608-6